
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
1 

31 
53 
45 
35 
74 
54 
96 
91 
80 
24 

194 
33 
55 
34 
43 

100 
161 
513 
13 

386 
391 
125 
151 
192 
141 
242 
773 
181 
203 

116 
27 
62 

Name 
JD Beach 
Garrett Gerloff 
Valentin Debise 
Cameron Petersen 
Benny Solis Jr 
Bryce Prince 
Richie Escalante 
Jason Aguilar 
JC Camacho 
Dakota Mamola 
Travis Wyman 
Deion Campbell 
Conner Blevins 
Michael Gilbert 
Xavier Zayat 
Caroline Olsen 
Andrew Lee 
Sahar Zvik 
Robert Pierce 
Melissa Paris 
Danielle Diaz 
Jai Armstrong 
Ryan Richardson 
Josh Fogle 
Ryan Harper 
Brian Dobrowolski 
Ryan Whitman 
Mark Rhoades 
Anne Roberts 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Nick McFadden 
Joe Roberts 
Andy DiBrino 

Make 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Diff 

1.988 
5.486 
6.642 

27.613 
34.028 
34.368 
49.828 
50.180 
50.609 
51.551 
58.088 

1:04.864 
1:17.821 
1:21.110 
1:21.310 
1:37.964 
1:50.484 
1:51.594 
1:52.793 
1:53.002 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
30:30.372 
30:32.360 
30:35.858 
30:37.014 
30:57.985 
31:04.400 
31:04.740 
31:20.200 
31:20.552 
31:20.981 
31:21.923 
31:28.460 
31:35.236 
31:48.193 
31:51.482 
31:51.682 
32:08.336 
32:20.856 
32:21.966 
32:23.165 
32:23.374 
30:36.347 
30:38.382 
30:39.983 
30:40.090 
30:40.894 
30:47.067 
30:56.980 
31:07.288 
31:25.787 

8:31.282 
3:55.271 
4:04.150 

Best Tm 
1:53.332 
1:53.903 
1:53.555 
1:53.773 
1:55.115 
1:55.647 
1:55.723 
1:56.664 
1:56.650 
1:56.713 
1:56.859 
1:56.549 
1:57.072 
1:57.548 
1:58.246 
1:58.213 
1:57.814 
1:59.798 
2:00.037 
2:00.202 
2:00.115 
2:00.707 
2:00.628 
2:01.245 
2:01.337 
2:01.341 
2:01.237 
2:01.799 
2:02.792 
1:59.731 

1:58.814 
1:55.185 
1:57.921 

Sponsor 
Y.E.S./Graves/Yamaha 
Y.E.S./Graves/Yamaha 
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
TeamH35 
Riders Discount Tuned Racing 
HB Racing/Meen Yamaha 
Riders Discount Tuned Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
HB Racing/Meen Yamaha 
Kyle Wyman Racing 
Deion Campbell Racing 
EMR Excel Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
Loxy M4 Suzuki 
Modo Gag/MD Racing 
Kawi Crew 
Riderz Law Racing 
Seven Corners M4 Racing 
Kawi Crew/DDR Racing 
Zone 9 Racing 
Trackstar Racing 
MotoShop 
MotoShop 
Insanity Racing 
MotoShop 
Rhoades Racing 
Anne Roberts Racing 
EZ Racing 

ADR Motosports/Fly Racing 
Wheels in Motion/Motosport.com/Meen
ICON/Motosport.com/DiBrino Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/25/2016 3:49:56 PM 

Race Director 
Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 
1.988 

Avg. Speed 
95.918 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.332 

Best Speed 
96.820 

Best Lap by 
1 - JD Beach 

Signature: ___________________

Utah MotoAmerica Superbike Championship 

SSP/STK6 

Supersport/Superstock 600 Race 2 -  [1dff7a2a9f0741f88a54905772fcee44] 

Race ︵16 Laps ︶ started at 15:15:57 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

6/25/2016 15:15 


